
B I L A N S P O W I

RZUT PARTERU

NR
POM.

0.09

0.10

NAZWA POMOZCZEMA

Korytor2

Klotko sctiodowo

E R Z C H N

RODZAJ
POSADZXI

plyt. cer.

plyt. cer.

PO*.
PODtOQ

14.67

12.47

ROW.
H>190cm

14.67

12.47

UIESZKANIE A

0.11

0.12

ai3
0.14

Przedpokoj

tozientio

plyt cer.

plyt. cer.

Pok6j rodzinny pande podt.

Kuchnio pJyt. cer.

RAZEH MtESZKANIE A

2.68

3.68

17.61

5.07

29.04

2.68

3.68

17.61

5.07

29.04

UStUGA 1

0.01

0.02

0.03

Solo sprzedazy

Pom. mogozjnowe

W-c

plyt. cer.

plyt. cer.

plyt. cer.

RAZEM UStUGA 1

23.82

6.66

4.40

34.88

23.82

6.66

4.40

34.88

UStUGA 2

0.04

0.05

0.06

0.07

0.08

Sola sprzedazy

Sola sprzedazy

Przedsionek

Pom. mogozynowe

W-c

plyt. cer.

plyt. cer.

plyt. cer.

plyt. cer.

plyt. cer.

RAZEM UStUGA 2

32.17

22.79

2.74

6.96

2.42

69.08

32.17

22.79

2.74

8.96

2.42

69.08

OG&EM SUVA POWERZCHNI 160.H 160.14

CAtOSC 760.65 760.65

TOMASZ EWSK1


